The BT899-FD is a ceiling mounted, universal projector mount designed to
mount projectors up to 25kg. Suitable for use with angled ceilings, the BT899-
FD features easy adjustment of tilt, yaw & roll plus optional micro-adjustment
makes alignment of projections quick & simple. Available in a range of pole
lengths to suit your requirements.
FEATURES
FIXED DROP PROJECTOR CEILING MOUNT

E.
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black w/ Black pole BT899-FD050/BB 5019318761041
Black w/ Chrome pole BT899-FD050/BC 5019318761058
Black w/ White pole and mount BT899-FD050/BW 5019318306143
Black w/ Black pole BT899-FD100/BB 5019318761065
Black w/ Chrome pole BT899-FD100/BC 5019318761072
Black w/ White pole and mount BT899-FD100/BW 5019318306150
Black w/ Black pole BT899-FD150/BB 5019318761089
Black w/ Chrome pole BT899-FD150/BC 5019318761096
Black w/ White pole and mount BT899-FD150/BW 5019318306167
Black w/ Black pole BT899-FD200/BB 5019318761102
Black w/ Chrome pole BT899-FD200/BC 5019318761119
Black w/ Black pole BT899-FD300/BB 5019318761126
Black w/ Chrome pole BT899-FD300/BC 5019318761133
Black w/ White pole and mount BT899-FD300/BW 5019318306174
BT899-FD
  200mm
  90°    8
0m